TRACKED IMPACT CRUSHER
STRIKER HQ1312
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
+61 8 9437 3533         info@strikercrushing.com         www.strikercrushing.com
Hopper
STRIKER HQ1312  - TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Capacity - 10m3 / 14m3 (13yd3 / 18yd3)
Length - 4085mm (13’5”)
Width - 600mm (2’)
Engine Power - 315 kW
Diesel Tank - 840Litre (185gal)
Length - 15450mm (50’8”)
Width - 3020mm (9’11”)
Length - 15310mm (50’3”)
Width - 4460mm (14’8”)
Capacity (up to) - 500T/hr
Width - 1200mm (3’11”)
Crusher
Size (D x W) - 1300mm x 1200mm (51” x 48”)
Forward Product Conveyor
Side Conveyor (*Optional)
Tracks
Power Pack
Performance
Operating Dimension
Transport Dimension
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
Hyd. Tank - 600Litre (132gal)
Discharge Height - 3342mm (11’)
Width - 500mm (1’8”)
Discharge Height (adj.) -2240mm (7’4”)
Height - 4435mm (14’7”)
Weight - 53T (116,845lbs)
Gap Setting - 10-150mm (0.4”-5.9”)
Height - 4090mm (13’5”)
Vibrating Grizzy Feeder
Vibrating Unit
Pan
Grizzly Section
Feed Hopper
Forward Product Conveyor
Fines Transfer Chute
Track Frame
Power Pack - CATERPILLAR model C13 engine
Extra Heavy Duty Rotor
Hydraulic Impact Arms
SP02SI67-2500
While Striker Australia Pty Ltd makes every endeavour to ensure of the information presented in this brochure, we cannot be held liable in any way for any loss or damage for any
inaccuracies or errors you may find. Striker Australia Pty Ltd cannot make any warranty as to the fitness of purpose of any goods, equipment or material in this brochure for your
purposes and you must use your own endeavours and make your own enquiries in that regard.
DIM
 K
DIM L DIM G
DIM C DIM D DIM E
DIM B
DIM F
DIM ADIM J
DIM H
20o
*- Weight Variable With Options
WORKING DIMENSIONS TRANSPORT
HQ1312
METRIC
A
15310
B
3342
C
4085
D
4028
WIDTH
3020
HEIGHT
4090
LENGTH
15450
WEIGHT
53T
IMPERIAL 50' 3" 11' 13' 5"13' 3"
E
7197
F
4435
G
4864
H
3020
23' 7" 14' 7" 16' 9' 11"
J
2950
9' 8"
K
2240
7' 4"
L
2844
9' 4" 9' 11" 13' 5" 50' 8" 116,845lbs
OPTIONS
High-speed kit, water pump for dust suppression, hopper extension wings,
bolt in hardox liners in feed hopper, side dirt conveyor, independent vibrating
grizzly with pre-screener, belt magnet, hydraulic stacker outlet, control
panel pressuriser, 3mtr air intake snorkel kit, dual drive on conveyor,
radiator blast guards, plant lighting, umbilical remote control, higher & wider
track kit.